
AM route:

PM route:

MORNINGS

Lowdham, Railway Inn dep. 0735

Lowdham Road, Marlock House Farm 0736

Lowdham Road, Marlock Cottages 0737

Gunthorpe, Post Office 0739

Gunthorpe, Unicorn 0741

Shelford, Main Lane 0747

Bingham, Toot Hill School Bus Parkarr. 0807

AFTERNOONS

Mon –Thur Fri

Bingham, Toot Hill School Bus Parkarr. 15:30 1405

dep. 15:40 1415

Shelford, Main Lane 15:50 1425

Lowdham Road, Marlock House Farm 16:02 1437

Lowdham, Green 16:04 1439

Lowdham, Railway Inn 16:05 1441

Lowdham, Marlock Cottages 16:06 1442

Gunthorpe, Post Office 16:08 1444

Gunthorpe, Unicorn 16:10 1446

Fares

Adult Single: £4.00 Adult Return: £6.00

Child Single: £3.00 Child Return: £4.00

Child Fares: Available at all times upto age 16 (or in year 11)

Tithby Road, Fairfield Street, Kirk Hill, Chapel Lane, Margidvnvm Island

A6097, Un-named Road, Manor Lane, Shelford Main Lane, Main Road,

Shelford Hill, Un-named Road, East Bridgford Road, Gunthorpe Bridge

Lowdham Road, Lowdham Bypass, Lowdham Green, Station Road, 

Please Note: You Can Buy Annual Passes Direct From Us. 

Nottingham Minibuses & Coaches LTD - 0115-844-0343

Gunthorpe Road, Lowdham Road, Gunthorpe Main Street

N53 - Lowdham - Toothill School

Lowdham Station via Lowdham Road,

Gunthorpe Main Street (turning at the turning circle by the Unicorn)

Bypass Road, Gunthorpe Bridge, Un-named Road, Manor Lane

Shelford Main Lane, Main Road, Shelford Hill, Un-named Road

East Bridgford A6097, Margidvnvm Island, Chapel Lane, Bingham Kirk Hill,

Fairfield Street, Tithby Road to Toot Hill School Bus Park


